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300.00 STROKE
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#6 JIC, (9/16-18)
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SIZE

PCLC

PIN / GAP

BORE DIA

ROD DIA

STROKE

WEIGHT

FULL BORE AREA (PUSHING/EXTENDING)

ANNULUS AREA (PULLING/RETRACTING)

OIL DISPLACEMENT (FULL BORE SIDE)

OIL DISPLACEMENT (ANNULUS SIDE)

MAXIMUM PUSH FORCE @ 5 BAR

PULL FORCE @ 150 BAR

PULL FORCE @ 250 BAR

MAX PULL FORCE @ 350 BAR (RELIEF)
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28.58 mm

82 mm

26 mm

300 mm

18.62 Kg

5281 mm2

4750 mm2

1.58 ltrs
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269 Kg (2641 N)

7263 Kg (71251 N)

12105 Kg (118752 N)

16947 Kg (166253 N)
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